NOTICE 401 OF 2010

GENERAL NOTICE IN TERMS OF RESTITUTION OF LAND RIGHTS ACT, 1994 {ACT 22 OF 1994] AS AMENDED

Notice is hereby given in terms of Section 11{1] of the Restitution of the Land Rights Act 1994 [Act 22 of 1994] as amended, that a Land claim for
Restitution of Land Rights has been lodged on the properties mentioned hereunder situated in Steve Tshwete Local Municipality under Nkangala District
Municipality in Mpumalanga Province as follows:

Name of Claimant Identity Number KRP
Mr. Mthimunye Mlandu Johannes NO. 5606035660082 55522
{on behalf of the Mthimunye Family)

Mr Mvukeleni Petrus Mthimunye No. 6011025367088 55522
(on behalf of the Mthimunye Family)

CURRENT PARTICULARS OF THE PROPERTIES
Rockdale 442 JS

Description | Owner of Property Title Deed Extent of Bonds Bond Holder Other Endorsements
of property Number Property

The Kanhynm Estates Pty Ltd | T131369/2002 | 1203.0622 ha | B105486/2007 Standard Bank of
Remaining [200101467307] South Africa

extent of the
farm 442 IS

K1178/1988RM
K1178/1988RM
K1384/19748
K2018/1990RM
K2117/1976PC in
favour of BP
Southern Africa Pty
Lid

K222/1985%
K2318/1984S
K2325/1987S
K3124/1977RM in
favour of BP
Southern Africa Pty
L

= K3125/1977RM in
favour of BP
Southern Africa Pty
Ltd
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Southemn Africa Pty
Ltd

K3235:2002S
K4001:1992RM
K634/1981S
K720/1985S
VA1770/1992 in
favour of
K3124/1977 RM

— — e A

The Regional Land Claims Commissioner. Mpumalanga Province will investigate all the claims in terms of the provisions of the Act. any party interested in

the above mentioned properties is hereby invited to submit within 30 [thirty days] from the date of publication of this notice to:

Commissioner for Restitution of Land Rights
Private Bag X7201

Witbank

1035

23 Botha Avenue

High — Tech House

Witbank

1035

TEL NO: 013 - 655 1000

MPUMALANGA PROVINCE
DATE: 10/05/2010
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