NOTICE 401 OF 2010

GENERAL NOTICE IN TERMS OF RESTITUTION OF LAND RIGHTS ACT, 1994 [ACT 22 OF 1994] AS AMENDED

Notice is hereby given in terms of Section 11[1] of the Restitution of the Land Rights Act 1994 [Act 22 of 1994] as amended, that a Land claim for Restitution of Land Rights has been lodged on the properties mentioned hereunder situated in Steve Tshwete Local Municipality under Nkangala District Municipality in Mpumalanga Province as follows:

Name of Claimant	Identity Number	KRP
Mr. Mthimunye Mlandu Johannes (on behalf of the Mthimunye Family)	NO. 5606035660082	55522
Mr Mvukeleni Petrus Mthimunye (on behalf of the Mthimunye Family)	No. 6011025367088	55522

CURRENT PARTICULARS OF THE PROPERTIES

Rockdale 442 JS

Description of property	Owner of Property	Title Deed Number	Extent of Property	Bonds	Bond Holder	Other Endorsements
The Remaining extent of the farm 442 JS	Kanhynm Estates Pty Ltd [200101467307]	T131369/2002	1203.0622 ha	B105486/2007	Standard Bank of South Africa	 K1178/1988RM K1178/1988RM K1384/1974S K2018/1990RM K2117/1976PC in favour of BP Southern Africa Pty Ltd K222/1985S K2318/1984S K2325/1987S K3124/1977RM in favour of BP Southern Africa Pty Ltd K3125/1977RM in favour of BP Southern Africa Pty Ltd Southern Africa Pty Ltd

					Southern Africa Pty
		i			Ltd
				•	K3235:2002S
		:		•	K4001/1992RM
	i	:		•	K634/1981S
		:	:	•	K720/1985S
		,		•	VA1770/1992 in
;		İ			favour of
			•		K3124/1977 RM

The Regional Land Claims Commissioner, Mpumalanga Province will investigate all the claims in terms of the provisions of the Act, any party interested in the above mentioned properties is hereby invited to submit within 30 [thirty days] from the date of publication of this notice to:

Commissioner for Restitution of Land Rights Private Bag X7201 Witbank 1035 23 Botha Avenue High – Tech House Witbank 1035 TEL NO: 013 – 655 1000

ACTING REGIONAL LAND CLAIMS COMMISSIONER

MPUMALANGA PROVINCE

DATE: 10/05/2010

FAX NO: 013 - 690 3438